The Grand National Archery Society
The National Recurve, Compound & Longbow

Indoor Championships

2nd December 2012
The Ricoh Arena, Coventry

Presentation of Awards
& Final Results

Lord Patron  David Harrison, Chairman Archery GB
Chairman of Judges Hannah Brown
Director of Shooting  Ann Jackson
Judges Sue Richards
Pam Tonkin
Amanda Bartram
Tony Goad
Graham Potts

Tournament Secretary  Carla Piper
Scoring  Tim Pratt, Robert Potts and Connor Dexter
Work Party  National Tournaments Committee and Friends

Rounds Shot FITA 18m Round, followed by Individual Match Round

Sponsored by Clickers Archery & Wales Archery Specialists



Tournament Organiser's Comments.

For the third year running the Indoor Championships have been held as part of the
Combined Indoor weekend under a single roof.
This year with a new home at the Ricoh Arena in Coventry

We hope that you enjoyed the day.

If you have any comments about any part of the day, the venue or the weekend as
a whole (except the lighting, we will work on that!) please let us know at
senior.indoor@archerygb.org

Carla Piper
Tournament Secretary
Dairy Cottage

Church Road

Farley

Salisbury

Wilts SP5 1AH

Tel 01722 712292
Email senior.indoor@archerygb.org



Awards

Awards based on Indoor Match Round

Ladies Recurve National Champion 1st Lady
Perpetual Challenge Trophy 2nd Lady

3rd Lady

4th Lady

Gentlemen Recurve National Champion
Perpetual Challenge Trophy

1st Gentleman
2nd Gentleman
3rd Gentleman
4th Gentleman

Ladies Compound National Champion 1st Lady
Pro Shop Trophy 2nd Lady

3rd Lady

4th Lady

Gentlemen Compound National Champion 1st Gentleman

Pro Shop Trophy 2nd Gentleman
3rd Gentleman

4th Gentleman

Ladies Longbow National Champion 1st Lady
Silver Arrow Shield 2nd Lady

3rd Lady

4th Lady

Gentlemen Longbow National Champion 1st Gentleman

Silver Arrow Shield 2nd Gentleman
3rd Gentleman

4th Gentleman

Awards based on FITA 18 Round

Recurve Bows, first place in FITA 18 Round
Marlbrook UK Trophy 1st Lady
Marlbrook UK Trophy 1st Gentleman

Compound Bows, first place in FITA 18m Round
Bow International Trophy 1st Lady
Bow International Trophy 1st Gentleman

Mixed Teams Recurve bows

Club Bowlyne Trophy 1st
2nd
County Fox Mouldings Trophy 1st

2nd

Rebecca Martin
Naomi Folkard

Margaux Mesle
Caz Harwood

Stuart Barby
Patrick Huston
Gavin Sutherland
Bradley Denny

Rikki Bingham
Danielle Brown
Nichola Simpson
Naomi Jones

Adam Ravenscroft
James Bingham
Jordan Mitchell
Jonas Serna

Amanda Slack
Julie Cousins

Katy Campbell
Kathryn Lester

Steve Gamble
Richard Hutchins
Lee Ankers

Jon Morrice

Rebecca Martin

Simon Terry

Naomi Jones

Duncan Busby

Edinburgh Uni AC
Margaux Mesle

Erik Rowbotham
Matthew Nowicki
Douglas Jardine

Woking AC

Norfolk
Tom Barber
Jamie Fisher
Abbie Fisher
Joe Ground

Eastern Area

Trent Valley A

Royal Leamington Spa AS
Edinburgh Uni AC
Exmouth A

Penicuik A
East Belfast AC
Worthing AC

A of Raunds

B of Birstall
GNAS

Oxford A
Edinburgh Uni AC

Bowflights AC

B of Birstall
Muckamore Co of A
Euston Park B

Alsager C of A
Pastures C of A
Uni of Warwick
Saints & Sinners B

Belvoir A

Silver Arrow A
Lichfield A
Abbey B (Herts)

Trent Valley A

Chorley B

Edinburgh Uni AC

Blackthorn B

2152
548
547
530
527

2067

2239
567
565
557
550

2204



Region Trophy

Home Nations  Easton Cup

Mixed Teams Compound bows

Club Merlin Bows Trophy
County Merlin Bows Trophy
Region Merlin Bows Trophy

Home Nations  The Scottish Trophy

1st

2nd

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

SCAS

Luis Felipe Paulinyi
Michael Judd

Tom Barber
Jeanetta Braun

WMAS

England
Jeanetta Braun
Gavin Sutherland
Mark Farrow
Gergo Deak

Scotland
N. Ireland
Wales

Meriden AC
Colin Geenes
Timothy Nash
Matthew Ingram
Georgie Brown

Mayflower A

Warwickshire
Adam Ravenscroft
Chris White

Colin Geenes
Philippa Lowe

Eastern Area

EMAS

James Bingham
Jon Bull

James Mason
Rikki Bingham

WMAS

England
David Fall
Daisy Clark
Sam Baldwin
Sophie Brown

Scotland
Wales
N. Ireland

2285
578
575
567
565

2252

2231
565
562
555
549

2186
1955
1089

2280
580
577
569
554

2271

2309
585
585
580
559

2289

2309
584
578
575
572

2309

2242
567
565
564
546

2239
1674
1673

151 Tens

150 Tens



FITA 18 Results

Ladies Compound

1
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Naomi Jones
Rikki Bingham
Andrea Gales
Christie Westman
Danielle Brown
Pauline Burfitt
Sarah Rigby

Nat Merry

Daisy Clark

Jan Howells
Nichola Simpson
Aalin George
Emma Terry
Helen Harris
Claudine Jennings
Kirsty Robb
Philippa Lowe
Rebecca Hutchings
Rebecca Lennon
Lucy Holderness
Jean Howells
Georgie Brown

Marsie Henderson-Hirst

Lucy O'Sullivan
Angela Lord
Katharina Baier
Lizzie Foster

Kim Swetman
Pippa Britton
Stephanie Mountney
Erin Prior

Hope Greenwood
Sophie Brown
Kirsten George
Ann Ward

Louise Farrow
Sheila Harris
Carol Morris-Lewis
Elayne McLean
Joy Gough

Amyce Aurora-Smith
Laura Harding
Rhiannon Norfolk
Lucy Mason

Mati Lang

Jude Hall

Sarah Trout

Helen Neumann
Charlie Cassidy
Helen Darby-Smythe
Rebecca Blewett
Helen Porter
Sharon Essam
Vicky Jenkins
Andrea Kehoe
Sophie Farrow

FITA Master

U18/FITA Cadet

FITA Master

U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Cadet
U18/FITA Cadet

FITA Master

FITA Junior
U18/FITA Cadet

FITA Junior

U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Cadet

FITA Master

FITA Master

FITA Master
FITA Master

U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Cadet

Edinburgh Uni AC
B of Birstall
Woking AC

B of Birstall
GNAS
Chippenham A
Isle of Man AC
Oxford A

None

Pentref B

Oxford A

Isle of Man AC
Chorley B
Mayflower A
Edinburgh Uni AC
High EIm A
GNAS

Deer Park A
Ballyvally A
Clophill AC
Pentref B
Meriden AC
Derwent B

A of Jersey

Ayr AC

Oxford A
Durham Uni AC
Blandy-Jenkins A
Llantarnam AC
Silver Spoon B
Supermarine B
Edinburgh Uni AC
Mayflower A

Isle of Man AC
Ayr AC

C of Scorton A
Redhill A

Neston C of A
Penicuik A

Isle of Man AC
Bath Uni AC
Chippenham A
Bath Uni AC
Deer Park A
Brent Valley A
Wellingborough OAC
None
Wellingborough OAC
Portsdown AC
Path Finder A
Hertford C of A
Neston C of A
Silver Spoon B
Severn A
Waterside A
Norfolk B

SCORE Tens Nines

573 34
572 33
572 32
570 30
568 28
566 27
566 26
565 28
565 26
563 24
562 31
562 22
561 25
561 23
560 20
559 22
559 20
558 20
558 19
555 24
555 17
554 16
554 16
554 15
553 16
550 15
549 18
549 15
548 16
548 13 43
548 13 43
546 15
546 10
544 20
544 13
544 12
542 9
542 7
540 13
539 8 44
537 15
537 11
536 11
536 4
533 9
533 7
526 5
521 10
521 8
519 10
513 6
512 11
512 8
512 4
511 6
510 7



57
58
59

Rachel Jackson
Chloe Ball-Hopkins
Ann Short
Christine Higgins
Eileen Izzat
Georgina Morris

Ladies Longbow

1
2
3
4

Amanda Slack
Julie Cousins

Katy Campbell
Kathryn Lester

Ladies Recurve
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Rebecca Martin
Naomi Folkard
Jeanetta Braun
Abbie Fisher
Sam Meadows
Caz Owen
Margaux Mesle
Lizzie Cantopher
Bryony Pitman
Antje Frotscher
Rebecca Lashley
Clare Harris

Jo Orbell

Sally Gilder

Jane Lowes
Nicola Turner
Barbara Harris
Leigh Christie
Elizabeth Bell
Jaspreet Sagoo
Pip Taylor
Rachael Hutchison
Caz Harwood
Victoria Barby
Sophie Cole

Sue Gilder
Charlotte Whitlock
Lora Ankers

Amy Curnock
Betsy Johnson
Imola Cseke

Lisa Cooper
Hazel Campbell
Laura Evans
Naomi Neighbour
Rachel Vines
Julie Chenery
Hilda Gibson
Rachel Smith
Linda Haines
Susan Corless
Jo Frith
Stephanie Clason
Alice Hall

Candy Schofield
Emma Coleman
Shannon Mulhern

U18/FITA Cadet
FITA Master

FITA Master

U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Cadet

FITA Master
U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Cadet
U18/FITA Cadet

FITA Junior

U18/FITA Junior
FITA Master

U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Junior
FITA Master

FITA Junior

FITA Master

FITA Master

FITA Junior

U18/FITA Junior

FITA Master

U18/FITA Junior

Fakenham B
Deer Park A

B of Charnwood
Oakfield A
Chorley B
Llantarnam AC

Alsager C of A
Pastures C of A
Uni Of Warwick
Saints & Sinners B

Trent Valley A

Royal Leamington Spa AS
Brent Valley A
Fakenham B

GNAS

None

Edinburgh Uni AC
Wellingborough OAC
Worthing AC

Oxford A

Droitwich AS

None

Stafford A

Evesham AC
Durham City A

Royal Leamington Spa AS
Isle of Man AC
Border B

Edinburgh Uni AC
Oakfield A

Lichfield A

Uni Of Warwick
Exmouth A

Penicuik A

None

Evesham AC

AC Delco B

Lichfield A

Melton Mowbray AC
Redhill A

Edinburgh Uni AC
Pastures C of A
None

Burton Bridge A
Aequus A
Supermarine B

B of Burleigh

New Century B (Cheshire)
Royal Leamington Spa AS
Evesham AC
Northampton AC
Mere A

Edinburgh Uni AC
Phoenix A (Essex)
Woking AC

None

B of Bruntwood

497
465
447

o O o

273
190
88
79

576
566
565
557
553
550
548
545
540
538
536
536
535
530
530
526
523
522
520
520
520
518
518
512
510
503
501
500
500
499
499
496
496
496
496
492
490
490
481
474
472
466
465
458
445
439
436
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35
27
19
24
26
26
24
17
22
23
14
15
17
14
17
20
17
18
13
12
17
15
11
11

14
10
12
10
13
12

16
18
14

11
10
15

Did not shoot
Did not shoot
Did not shoot



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Gentlemen

Anne Rutland

Emer Montgomery
Maureen Edgar

Liza Hadley
Georgina Whitlock
Jane Burnham
Stephanie Kenyon
Bethany Farrow
Jane Prior

Migle Petruskeviciute
Amy Gott
Anne-Marie McAlister
Kristin Lundy

Laura Swetman
Stephanie Jackson
Harriet Little

Eliska Starostova
Clare Harris

Karen Sarmiento
Barebow

1
2
Gentlemen

Sam Knight
Alexander Gilliland
Compound

[ \NO TN | O [ N . L N (U U U L N N
S S 0O NOOORA®NOOOR®NTOTOWWN =

W WWWWWWNDNNDNDNDDNDDN
OO PP, W_2A=2000NO0 O P~W

Duncan Busby
Chris Bell

Adam Ravenscroft
Chris White
James Bingham
Liam Grimwood
Ranald Hutton
Colin Geenes
Jordon Mitchell
Jon Bull

Phillip Glover
Timothy Nash
Andrew Jackson
Alex Bridgman
James Mason
Andy Rikunenko
Tapani Kalmaru
Chris Fowler
Luke Pennell
Thomas Taylor
Jon Nott

Mark Rudd
Ryan Mountney
Matthew Ingram
Neil Vodden
Stefan Bond
Alistair Whittingham
Callum Fraser
Alex Lamb
Dean Abbott
David Fall
Thomas Hutchins
Jonas Serna
Geraint Thomas
Jamie Cole
Graeme Steele

U18/FITA Junior

U18/FITA Cadet

FITA Junior
FITA Junior

U18/FITA Cadet

FITA Junior
FITA Junior
U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Cadet

FITA Master

FITA Junior
U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Junior
U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Junior

FITA Master

U18/FITA Cadet

Lichfield A
Ballyvally A
None

Deer Park A
AC Delco B
None

Sittingbourne Com Coll A
Nottingham Trent Uni AC

Supermarine B
Edinburgh Uni AC
Silver Spoon B
Causeway C of A
None
Blandy-Jenkins A
Fakenham B
Waterside A
Hampstead B
Pembroke C of A
Aquarius AC

Bath Uni AC
Edinburgh Uni AC

Blackthorn B
Saints & Sinners B
Bowflights AC
Rugby B

B of Birstall
Blackthorn B
Penicuik A
Meriden AC
Muckamore C of A
Targetcraft A
Mayflower A
Meriden AC
Fakenham B
Pentref B
Wellingborough OAC
Redditch C of A
Castle A (Dyfed)
Bournemouth AC
Stourbridge C of A
Pastures C of A
Saints & Sinners B
Devizes B

Silver Spoon B
Meriden AC
Pentref B

Alsager C of A
Edinburgh Uni AC
Deer Park A
Edinburgh Uni AC
Jolly A

Mayflower A

B of Burleigh
Euston Park B
Llantrisant Field A
Chichester B
Neston C of A

434
433
431
431
429
414
399
398
396
395
387
351
342
340
282
236

o O o

477
476

592
586
585
585
584
584
581
580
579
578
578
577
576
576
575
575
574
574
573
573
572
572
571
569
569
569
568
567
567
567
567
567
567
566
566
565
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52
46
45
45
44
44
41
40
39
38
38
37
36
36
36
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
31
30
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
28

15
15
16
16

22
22

24
23

26
25
27
27
28
28

31
31

33
33
32

Did not shoot
Did not shoot



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
56
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

James Howell
Caleb Dilworth
Sam Baldwin
Chris Horan

Philip Tucknott
Ben Humphrys
Richard Hennahane
Chris Tombe

lan Harding
Michael Kells
Graham Killingbeck
James Buchanan
Chris Earp

Frank Maguire
Daniel Tompkins
Steve McKendrick
Adrian Blewett
Tony Fletcher
Billy Gao

Paul Blamire
Malcolm Rees
Chris Price

Luke Wanden
Phillip Dunn

Kev Pearce
James Lawton
Peter Mumford
James Howse
James Passingham
Joseph Franklin
Stefan Erasmus
Steven Batey
David Douglas Home
Shaun Thomas
David Moore
David Martel

Alex Fraser
Stephen Povey
Lewis Mitchell
Richard Harris
David Humphrys
Mark James Constable
Simon Seddon
David Leach

Carl Richards
Mark Speight

Ron Vernon
Stephen Haynes
Simon Faulkner
Keith Short

Jamie Lee

Roy Sadler

Phill Carder
James Clarke
Peter Morgan
David Clayton
Nigel Parkin

Paul Kelly

Craig Lemon

U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Cadet
U18/FITA Junior

FITA Master

FITA Master

FITA Master

U18/FITA Cadet
FITA Master
U18/FITA Cadet
U18/FITA Cadet
FITA Junior

FITA Master

FITA Junior

U18/FITA Cadet

FITA Master
FITA Master

FITA Master

FITA Master

FITA Master
FITA Master

FITA Master

FITA Master

Mayflower A
Craigavon AC

B of Burleigh

Castle Moat & Folkestone B
GNAS

Hampstead B

B of Bruntwood

Uni of Birmingham AC
Chippenham A

Swan A

B of Bruntwood
Monklands AC

Royal Leamington Spa AS
Ayr AC

None

Ayr AC

None

B of the Peak

Uni of Birmingham AC
Wellingborough OAC
Guildford AC
Droitwich AS
Crowthorne A
Swansea Uni

None

Deer Park A

Isle of Man AC

Deer Park A

Kirby Muxloe AC
Mayflower A

Fox A

Castle Moat & Folkestone B
Pentref B

Aequus A

Isle of Man AC
Malvern A

Deer Park A

Neston C of A
Muckamore C of A
Redhill A

Hampstead B

Swan A

RN South Coast A
None

Meriden AC

GNAS

None

Jolly A

Deer Park A

B of Charnwood
Norwich C of A
Cromer A

None

Telford A

Redhill A

Wigan & Orrell A
Oxford A

B of Bruntwood
Severn A

565
564
564
562
562
562
562
561
561
560
559
558
558
557
557
557
557
557
557
557
557
556
556
556
555
555
555
554
554
554
554
553
553
553
552
552
552
551
551
549
549
548
547
547
546
546
545
543
543
542
542
542
540
539
538
538
537
537
533

25
26
24
26
26
24
22
25
22
23
21
22
21
23
23
20
19
18
18
17
17
19
19
17
26
21
20
20
19
17
15
18
16
16
22
18
17
23
13
16
15
17
14
13
14
10
12
13
11
17
16
12
12
14
16

12

13

32
30

33
32

41
41
43
43

41
41

32

41



96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Gentlemen

Lee Callaghan
Alan Course
Ben Cousins
Chris Bruno
Kevin Bridgman
Simon Kidd
Andy Wilkinson
Thomas Turner
Marc Purslow
Rob Day
Michael Hausler
Victor Scandrett
Adam Shaw
Bob Tremeer
Longbow

1
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Gentlemen

Dean Hirst

Steve Gamble
Richard Hutchins
Jon Morrice

Lee Ankers

John Corrigan
Lawrence Dixon
Martin Hutchings
Chas Wilson
Martin Easterman
Christopher Smith
Luke Hagon

Tom Goodwin
Recurve
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Simon Terry

Luis Felipe Paulinyi
Michael Judd
Stuart Barby

Tom Barber
Bradley Denny
James Montgomery
Jamie Fisher

Sean Evans
Patrick Huston
Gavin Sutherland
Chris Marsh

lan Hannaford
Thomas Cram
Matthew Langton
Mark Farrow
Wayne Cross

John Prior

Mark Nesbitt

Chris Woodgate
Huw Jones

Paul Pinder

Conor Hall

Joe Ground

Roy Watts

Gergo Deak
Malcolm Alexander
James Carr

David Timmins
Scott Jamieson

FITA Master
U18/FITA Cadet

FITA Master

FITA Master

FITA Junior

FITA Master

FITA Master

FITA Master

FITA Master

FITA Master

FITA Master
FITA Master

FITA Master
U18/FITA Junior

U18/FITA Cadet
U18/FITA Junior
FITA Junior

U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Cadet
FITA Master

U18/FITA Cadet
U18/FITA Cadet

FITA Junior

Cambria B
Wellingborough OAC
Pastures C of A
Pentref B

Pentref B

None

B of Leeds

Brixham A

None

Ely A
Redhill A
Cleve A
Woodford A

Derwent B
Belvoir A

Silver Arrow A
Abbey B (Herts)
Lichfield A
Green Lane A
Bowbrook A
Deer Park A
Corby A

Little Abbey B
Wherry A
Leaves Green B
None

Chorley B
Southampton AC
Mayflower A
Penicuik A

Thorpe Hamlet

A of Raunds
Exmouth A
Fakenham B
Cheltenham A

East Belfast AC
Worthing AC

Audco A
Wellingborough OAC
Loughborough Students AC
Oxford Uni C of A

C of Scorton A
Ruislip B
Supermarine B

None

Woking AC

St Kingsmark B
Radnor Foresters
Lough Cuan B
Thorpe Hamlet
Woking AC

County Oak AC
Grampian B
Leicester Ancient O & F AC
Oxford Uni C of A
Oakfield A

532
530
525
500
492
491
491
482
479
474

o O O O

431
417
401
376
374
361
325
322
306
285
285
275

582
578
575
570
567
567
566
565
563
563
562
562
559
557
557
555
555
554
554
554
553
552
550
550
549
549
549
549
549
548
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39
39
34
32
31
29
33
33
31
28
27
30
29
23
28
23
30
28
24
27
27
29
21
24
23
22
21
19
26

Did not shoot
Did not shoot
Did not shoot
Did not shoot

Did not shoot



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Jack Bryant
Tom Currall

Erik Rowbotham
James Laing
Glen Croft
Richard Kerr

lan Finlay

Mark Smith

lan Harris

Tom Duncan
Pete Clayton
Andy Melton
Paul Ramos
Jorge Lindley
Peter Laycock
Matthew Brown
Martin Crowe
Michael Pinnells
Tom Hall

Ali Postogko
Tomasz Maliszewski
Timothy Hastie
Simon Bulley
Matthew Nowicki
Petr Lochman
Bob Lowe
Daniel Njoo
Keith Parsons
Mark Renouf
Douglas Jardine
Chris Trolan
Adam Lewis
Simon Woolston
Mike Gilder
loannis Chrisinas
Paul Sutton
Kevin Grealish
Jason Relf
Oscar Sadovich
Rob Lock
James Cowie
Mark Preston
Chris MacFadyen
Tom Howse

Phil Middleton
Mike Durham
Stuart Sartain
John Whitney
James Towle
Frank Lennon
Adrian Currall
Matthew Mawhinney
Peter Webb
Warren Holt
Robbie Crick
Adam Sartain
Adam Hidderley
Roger Smith
Jonathan Parker

FITA Junior

U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Cadet

FITA Junior

U18/FITA Junior

FITA Master

FITA Junior

U18/FITA Cadet

FITA Master

U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Cadet

FITA Junior

U18/FITA Junior

FITA Master

Uni of Birmingham AC
Ricky A

Edinburgh Uni AC
Links A

Burton Bridge A
Devizes B

Cheshire County B
Bath A

Mayflower A

Meriden AC

GNAS

B of Minchinhampton
Braintree B

Uni Of Warwick

B of Bruntwood

Old Basing A
Braintree B
Portsdown AC

Uni Of Warwick
Abbey B (Kent)
P.T.G Sokol Radom
Saints & Sinners B
Supermarine B
Edinburgh Uni AC
Aquarius AC
Meriden AC
Winchester College AC
B of Minchinhampton
GNAS

Edinburgh Uni AC
Meriden AC
Burnham C of A
None

Evesham AC

Oxford A

Wigan & Orrell A
Aquarius AC

Malvern A

Alton & Four Marks
Blandy-Jenkins A
Loughborough Students AC
Woking AC

None

Deer Park A
Pastures C of A
Greenwood Osterley AC
Racketts AC
Blandy-Jenkins A
AC Delco B
Ballyvally A

Ricky A

Muckamore C of A
Malvern A

Chorley B

Edinburgh Uni AC
Racketts AC

Alsager C of A
Redhill A

None

548
548
547
546
546
543
542
540
540
539
539
538
537
535
535
535
535
535
534
533
531
531
531
530
529
529
528
528
528
527
527
526
526
525
525
523
523
521
521
519
519
519
519
519
517
516
516
515
514
513
512
512
510
510
508
503
502
498
498

25
22
21
28
19
19
28
25
20
23
16
19
21
23
23
18
17
14
15
23
18
15
13
15
17
16
17
13
13
17
15
17
15
20
19
16
14
17
10
17
16
14
12

18
13
12

15

18
11
17
14
17
15

12

22
18



90 Elliott Townsend
91 Roy Murray

92 Peter Lowe

93 Glyn Ball

94 Jose Goncalves
95 Mark O'Donnell
96 Simon Wright
97 Nigel Ground
98 Matthew Charter

99 Christopher James Skipper

100 Fraser Keir

101 Mike Newell

102 Andy Cramb

103 Paul Godbold

104 Jamie Warner

105 Marc Tamlyn

106 Ryan Kendrick
107 Thilina Abeywickrama
108 John Dorcherty
109 Kevin Cassidy
110 John Bruce

111 Mathew Smith
112 Paul Baildon

113 Andrew Devlin
114 Peter Callaghan
115 Jason McCoubrey
116 Danny Pinder

117 Christopher Guerin
118 Christopher Evans
119 Steven Johnson
120 Mike Clitheroe

121 Zak Crawford

122 Paul Brooke

123 Stephen Darby-Smythe

124 Bill Whybrow

125 Paul MacGregor

126 Mackenzie Searl

127 David Wu

128 Ross Bainton

129 Trent Rosenbaum

130 Matthew Bliss

131 Rob Terzza

132 Min Hyuk Choi

133 Nicholas Barnfield

134 Rhys Jones

135 Rhys Moore

136 Brian Kelly

137 Angus MacVicar

138 Ludo Musgrave

139 Wayne Evans

140 Adrian Breed

141 Tim Bacon

142 Peter Eyles

143 Frederik Boumeester

144 Shane Brown

145 Thomas Stranck
Jevgenijs Lipins
Nathaniel Wear
Dean Edwards

U18/FITA Cadet

FITA Master

FITA Master

FITA Master

FITA Master

FITA Junior

FITA Junior

FITA Master

U18/FITA Junior

U18/FITA Cadet

FITA Master

FITA Master
FITA Junior

U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Cadet

FITA Master
U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Cadet
U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Cadet
U18/FITA Cadet
U18/FITA Cadet
FITA Junior

U18/FITA Cadet
U18/FITA Cadet

FITA Master
U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Cadet

U18/FITA Cadet

Andover A

Border B

GNAS

Lough Cuan B

Ham & Petersham
Stafford A
Wellingborough OAC
Thorpe Hamlet

Uni of Derby AC
Southampton Uni AC
Edinburgh Uni AC
None

None

B of Minchinhampton
Meriden AC

Oxford A

Supermarine B

Oxford A

None

Forest of Bere B

Kings Lynn B

Isle of Man AC

B of Minchinhampton
Oakfield A

Long Mynd A

None

Radnor Foresters

Uni Of Warwick

B of Charnwood

Tudor A

Chorley B

Corby A

None

Path Finder A
Mayflower A

GNAS

B of Charnwood
Winchester College AC
None

Shenley & Loughton Tox
Bayeux B

None

Winchester College AC
Winchester College AC
Kings Lynn B

Isle of Man AC

Chase A (Staffs)
Winchester College AC
Winchester College AC
Cannock Chase A

Isle of Man AC

None

Chippenham A
Winchester College AC
A of Raunds
Winchester College AC
Kings Lynn B

Kendal B
Wellingborough OAC

495
494
493
492
491
491
489
487
486
486
485
482
480
480
480
479
477
476
474
470
468
467
466
465
464
461
460
458
457
455
454
454
454
445
426
425
405
405
401
397
393
389
386
370
367
366
366
348
341
338
303
301
278
268
208
180
132
100

SN OROOWWANNN

O =2 WMNDNMNOOW-~O01WOH O

19
12

Did not shoot

dozen
dozen
Did not shoot



Simon Farrow
David Long

Chris Macfadyen
Alan Munson
Mark Nesbitt
Andrew Randall
Scott Robson
Andrew Rouse
Florland Sarmiento
Robin Stokes
Mathew Symonds
Richard White

Second Shoot Results

Ladies Compound

1

Kim Swetman
Charlie Cassidy

Ladies Recurve

1

Laura Swetman

Gentlemen Compound

1

Chris Bell

2 Sam Baldwin

3 David Douglas Home

4 Lee Callaghan

John Bruce
David Fall
James Howell

Gentlemen Recurve

1

Paul Pinder

2 Huw Jones
3 Jose Goncalves
4 Kevin Cassidy

Bill Whybrow

FITA Master
FITA Master

FITA Junior

FITA Junior

FITA Junior

FITA Junior

FITA Master
U18/FITA Cadet
U18/FITA Cadet

FITA Master

FITA Master
U18/FITA Cadet

Norfolk B

City of Cambridge B

Causeway C of A
Blue Arrows AC
Ballyvally A
Derwent B

None

None

Aquarius AC
West Essex B
Llantrisant Field A
Chessington B

Blandy-Jenkins A
Portsdown AC

Blandy-Jenkins A

Saints & Sinners B
B of Burleigh
Pentref B

Cambria B

Kings Lynn B
Mayflower A
Mayflower A

Radnor Foresters
St Kingsmark B
Ham & Petersham
Forest of Bere B
Mayflower A

OO OO0 O0OO0D0O0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOo

532
110

266

584
575
549
530

o O o

570
550
499
491

0

OO OO0 O0OO0D0O0O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

44

O OO oL,

34
24
12
13

0

Did not shoot
Did not shoot
Did not shoot
Did not shoot
Did not shoot
Did not shoot
Did not shoot
Did not shoot
Did not shoot
Did not shoot
Did not shoot
Did not shoot

Retired

Did not shoot
Did not shoot
Did not shoot

Did not shoot



Results Listings - FITA 18m Round and Indoor Match Round

Mens Recurve

Sunday 2 December 2012

H-H Qual 116 1/8 1/4 1/2 | Bz/Gd
Pos Name Club Round | Elim Elim | Final | Final | Final
1 |Stuart Barby Penicuik A 570 6 6 6 6 6
2 |Patrick Huston U18/FITA Cadet |East Belfast AC 563 6 6 6 7 4
3 |Gavin Sutherland Worthing AC 562 6 7 6 0 6
4 |Bradley Denny U18/FITA Cadet |A of Raunds 567 6 7 6 1 0
5 |Michael Judd Mayflower A 575 6 6 5
6 |Luis Felipe Paulinyi Southampton AC 578 6 6 4
6 |Tom Barber Thorpe Hamlet 567 7 7 4
8 |James Montgomery U18/FITA Junior |Exmouth A 566 7 6 2

9 |Malcolm Alexander Grampian B 549 7 5

9 |Mark Nesbitt None 554 7 4

9 |James Carr Leicester Ancient O & F AC| 549 6 3

9 |Paul Pinder Radnor Foresters 552 6 3

9 |Conor Hall U18/FITA Cadet |Lough Cuan B 550 7 1

9 |Chris Marsh Audco A 562 7 0

9 |John Prior Supermarine B 554 7 0

9 |Matthew Langton Oxford Uni C of A 557 6 0

17 |Thomas Cram Loughborough Students AC| 557 5

17 |Wayne Cross Ruislip B 555 5

17 |Huw Jones FITA Master St Kingsmark B 553 4

17 |James Laing Links A 546 4

17 |Jamie Fisher FITA Junior Fakenham B 565 4

17 |Scott Jamieson FITA Junior Oakfield A 548 4

17 |Tom Currall FITA Junior Ricky A 548 4

17 |David Timmins Oxford Uni C of A 549 3

17 |lan Hannaford Wellingborough OAC 559 3

17 |Joe Ground U18/FITA Cadet |Thorpe Hamlet 550 3

17 |Mark Farrow C of Scorton A 555 3

17 |Erik Rowbotham Edinburgh Uni AC 547 2

17 |Gergo Deak County Oak AC 549 2

17 |Roy Watts Woking AC 549 2

17 |Jack Bryant Uni of Birmingham AC 548 1

17 |Sean Evans Cheltenham A 563 1

Womens Recurve

H-H Qual 116 1/8 1/4 1/2 | Bz/Gd
Pos Name Club Round | Elim | Elim | Final | Final | Final

1 |Rebecca Martin U18/FITA Cadet |Trent Valley A 576 6 6 6 6 6
2 |Naomi Folkard Royal Leamington Spa AS 566 6 6 7 6 5
3 |Margaux Mesle Edinburgh Uni AC 548 6 6 6 5 6
4 |Caz Harwood FITA Junior Exmouth A 518 6 6 6 0 4
5 |Abbie Fisher U18/FITA Cadet |Fakenham B 557 6 6 4

5 |Jeanetta Braun Brent Valley A 565 6 6 4

7 |Rebecca Lashley Droitwich AS 536 6 6 1

8 |Bryony Pitman U18/FITA Cadet |Worthing AC 540 6 6 0

9 |Nicola Turner Royal Leamington Spa AS 526 6 4

9 |Sally Gilder U18/FITA Cadet |Evesham AC 530 6 4

9 |Caz Owen None 550 7 2

9 |Lizzie Cantopher FITA Master Wellingborough OAC 545 5 2

9 |Antje Frotscher Oxford A 538 7 0

9 |Barbara Harris Isle of Man AC 523 10 0

9 |Pip Taylor U18/FITA Cadet |Lichfield A 520 7 0

9 |Victoria Barby Penicuik A 512 6 0

17 |Betsy Johnson FITA Master Redhill A 499 5

17 |Jane Lowes Durham City A 530 5

17 |Leigh Christie Border B 522 4

17 |Sue Gilder FITA Master Evesham AC 503 3

17 |Amy Curnock U18/FITA Junior |Melton Mowbray AC 500 2

17 |Rachael Hutchison Uni Of Warwick 518 2

17 |Sophie Cole U18/FITA Junior |None 510 2

17 |Lora Ankers U18/FITA Cadet |Lichfield A 500 1

17 |Charlotte Whitlock AC Delco B 501 0

17 |Clare Harris None 536 0

17 |Elizabeth Bell Edinburgh Uni AC 520 0

17 |Imola Cseke Edinburgh Uni AC 499 0

17 |Jo Orbell Stafford A 535 0

17 |Laura Evans FITA Junior Burton Bridge A 496 0

17 |Lisa Cooper Pastures C of A 496 0

17 |Naomi Neighbour Aequus A 496 0




Mens Compound

H-H Qual 116 1/8 1/4 1/2 | Bz/Gd
Pos Name Club Round | Elim Elim | Final | Final | Final
1 |Adam Ravenscroft Bowflights AC 585 6 7 6 6 7
2 |James Bingham B of Birstall 584 7 6 6 7 1
3 |Jordon Mitchell FITA Junior Muckamore C of A 579 6 6 6 1 6
4 |Jonas Serna FITA Master Euston Park B 567 6 6 6 2 4
5 |Alistair Whittingham Edinburgh Uni AC 568 6 6 5
5 |David Fall U18/FITA Junior |Mayflower A 567 6 6 5
7 |Duncan Busby Blackthorn B 592 6 6 4
7 |Phillip Glover Mayflower A 578 6 6 4

9 |Andrew Jackson Fakenham B 576 6 5

9 |James Mason Wellingborough OAC 575 6 5

9 |Liam Grimwood Blackthorn B 584 7 5

9 |Tapani Kalmaru Castle A (Dyfed) 574 6 5

9 [Jon Nott Saints & Sinners B 572 6 4

9 |Luke Pennell U18/FITA Cadet |Stourbridge C of A 573 6 3

9 |Jon Bull U18/FITA Cadet |Targetcraft A 578 6 0

9 |Neil Vodden Pentref B 569 6 0

17 |Alex Bridgman Pentref B 576 5

17 |Chris Bell Saints & Sinners B 586 5

17 |Chris White Rugby B 585 5

17 |Andy Rikunenko Redditch C of A 575 4

17 |Ranald Hutton FITA Master Penicuik A 581 4

17 |Chris Fowler Bournemouth AC 574 2

17 |Colin Geenes Meriden AC 580 2

17 |Geraint Thomas Llantrisant Field A 566 2

17 |Mark Rudd Devizes B 572 2

17 |Thomas Taylor Pastures C of A 573 2

17 |Timothy Nash Meriden AC 577 2

17 |Alex Lamb Edinburgh Uni AC 567 1

17 |Callum Fraser U18/FITA Cadet |Deer Park A 567 1

17 |Matthew Ingram U18/FITA Cadet |Meriden AC 569 0

17 |Ryan Mountney U18/FITA Junior |Silver Spoon B 571 0

17 |Thomas Hutchins B of Burleigh 567 0

Womens Compound

H-H Qual 116 1/8 1/4 1/2 | Bz/Gd
Pos Name Club Round | Elim Elim | Final | Final | Final

1 |Rikki Bingham B of Birstall 572 7 7 7 6 6
2 |Danielle Brown GNAS 568 6 6 6 6 2
3 |Nichola Simpson Oxford A 562 6 6 7 5 6
4 |Naomi Jones Edinburgh Uni AC 573 6 6 6 5 5
5 |Jan Howells FITA Master Pentref B 563 6 6 3

6 |Christie Westman B of Birstall 570 7 6 2

6 |Daisy Clark U18/FITA Cadet |None 565 7 7 2

8 |Helen Harris Mayflower A 561 6 6 1

9 |Aalin George U18/FITA Cadet |[Isle of Man AC 562 6 4

9 |Hope Greenwood Edinburgh Uni AC 546 6 4

9 |Sarah Rigby Isle of Man AC 566 6 4

9 |Nat Merry Oxford A 565 7 3

9 |Philippa Lowe GNAS 559 6 2

9 |Pauline Burfitt FITA Master Chippenham A 566 7 1

9 |Rebecca Hutchings U18/FITA Cadet |Deer Park A 558 6 1

9 |Lucy Holderness Clophill AC 555 6 0

17 |Claudine Jennings Edinburgh Uni AC 560 4

17 |Emma Terry Chorley B 561 4

17 |Kirsten George U18/FITA Cadet |[Isle of Man AC 544 4

17 |Lucy O'Sullivan A of Jersey 554 4

17 |Rebecca Lennon U18/FITA Cadet |Ballyvally A 558 4

17 |Katharina Baier Oxford A 550 3

17 |Sophie Brown U18/FITA Cadet |Mayflower A 546 3

17 |Andrea Gales Woking AC 572 2

17 |Georgie Brown FITA Junior Meriden AC 554 2

17 |Kirsty Robb High EIm A 559 2

17 |Angela Lord Ayr AC 553 1

17 |Erin Prior U18/FITA Cadet |Supermarine B 548 1

17 |Kim Swetman Blandy-Jenkins A 549 1

17 |Jean Howells FITA Master Pentref B 555 0

17 |Lizzie Foster FITA Junior Durham Uni AC 549 0

17 |Stephanie Mountney Silver Spoon B 548 0




Mens Longbow

H-H Qual 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 | Bz/Gd
Pos Name Club Round | Elim Elim | Final | Final | Final
1 |Steve Gamble FITA Master Belvoir A 417 0 0 6 7 6
2 |Richard Hutchins Silver Arrow A 401 0 0 6 6 2
3 |Lee Ankers Lichfield A 374 0 0 6 3 6
4 |Jon Morrice FITA Master Abbey B (Herts) 376 0 0 6 4 4

5 |Chas Wilson Corby A 306 0 6 4
5 |Martin Hutchings Deer Park A 322 0 6 4
7 |Luke Hagon U18/FITA Junior |Leaves Green B 275 0 7 2
8 |John Corrigan FITA Master Green Lane A 361 0 0 0
9 |Lawrence Dixon FITA Master Bowbrook A 325 0 1
9 |Christopher Smith FITA Master Wherry A 285 0 0
9 |Martin Easterman Little Abbey B 285 0 0
Womens Longbow
H-H Qual 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 | Bz/Gd
Pos Name Club Round | Elim Elim | Final | Final | Final
1 |Amanda Slack Alsager C of A 273 0 0 0 6 6
2 |Julie Cousins Pastures C of A 190 0 0 0 6 2
3 |Katy Campbell Uni Of Warwick 88 0 0 0 0 6
4 |Kathryn Lester Saints & Sinners B 79 0 0 0 0 2




Sd 1/16 Eliminations

1/8 Eliminations

1/4 Finals

1/2 Finals

Patrick Huston

Bradley Denny

Stuart Barby

Gavin Sutherland

Finals Mens Recurve
Individual Olympic Round
Sunday 2 December 2012
7
Gold Final
Patrick Huston 4]
1
Bronze Final
1st  Stuart Barby
Bradley Denny 0 2nd  Patrick Huston
Gavin Sutherland 6 3rd  Gavin Sutherland
4th  Bradley Denny
6
Stuart Barby 6 |
0

1 Luis Felipe Paulinyi 6
32 James Laing 4 Luis Felipe Paulinyi
Luis Felipe Paulinyi
17 John Prior 7 John Prior
16 Wayne Cross 5
9 Patrick Huston 6
24 Gergo Deak 2 Patrick Huston
Patrick Huston
25 Malcolm Alexander 7 Malcolm Alexander
8 Sean Evans 1
5 Bradley Denny 6
28 Scott Jamieson 4 Bradley Denny
Bradley Denny
21 Conor Hall 7 Conor Hall
12 lan Hannaford 3
13 Thomas Cram 5
20 Paul Pinder 6 Paul Pinder
Tom Barber
29 Jack Bryant 1 Tom Barber
4 Tom Barber 7
3 Stuart Barby 6
30 Tom Currall 4 Stuart Barby
Stuart Barby
19 Huw Jones 4 Matthew Langton
14 Matthew Langton 6
11 Chris Marsh 7
22 Joe Ground 3 Chris Marsh
James Montgomery
27 David Timmins 3 James Montgomery
6 James Montgomery 7
7 Jamie Fisher 4
26 James Carr 6 James Carr
Gavin Sutherland
23 Roy Watts 2 Gavin Sutherland
10 Gavin Sutherland 6
15 Mark Farrow 3
18 Mark Nesbitt 7 Mark Nesbitt
Michael Judd
31 Erik Rowbotham 2 Michael Judd
2 Michael Judd 6




Sd 1/16 Eliminations

1/8 Eliminations

Rebecca Martin

Barbara Harris

1/4 Finals

Antje Frotscher

Bryony Pitman

Rebecca Martin

Bryony Pitman

1/2 Finals

Caz Owen

Caz Harwood

Sally Gilder

Abbie Fisher

Caz Harwood

Abbie Fisher

Rebecca Martin

Caz Harwood

Finals

Gold Final

Jeanetta Braun

Pip Taylor

Victoria Barby

Margaux Mesle

Jeanetta Braun

Margaux Mesle

Rebecca Martin

Bronze Final

Womens Recurve
Individual Olympic Round

Sunday 2 December 2012

1st Rebecca Martin

Caz Harwood

Margaux Mesle

2nd  Naomi Folkard

3rd Margaux Mesle

Lizzie Cantopher

Rebecca Lashley

1 Rebecca Martin 6
32 Naomi Neighbour 0
17 Leigh Christie 4
16 Barbara Harris 10

9 Antje Frotscher 7
24 Sue Gilder 3
25 Charlotte Whitlock 0

8 Bryony Pitman 6

5 Caz Owen 7
28 Betsy Johnson 5
21 Caz Harwood 6
12 Jo Orbell 0
13 Sally Gilder 6
20 Rachael Hutchison 2
29 Imola Cseke 0

4 Abbie Fisher 6

3 Jeanetta Braun 6
30 Lisa Cooper 0
19 Pip Taylor 7
14 Jane Lowes 5
11 Clare Harris 0
22 Victoria Barby 6
27 Amy Curnock 2

6 Margaux Mesle 6

7 Lizzie Cantopher 5
26 Lora Ankers 1
23 Sophie Cole 2
10 Rebecca Lashley 6
15 Nicola Turner 6
18 Elizabeth Bell 0
31 Laura Evans 0

2 Naomi Folkard 6

Nicola Turner

Naomi Folkard

Rebecca Lashley

Naomi Folkard

Margaux Mesle

Naomi Folkard

Naomi Folkard

4th  Caz Harwood



Sd 1/16 Eliminations

1/8 Eliminations

1/4 Finals

Duncan Busby

Jordon Mitchell

1/2 Finals

James Bingham

David Fall

Jordon Mitchell

James Bingham

Finals

Gold Final

Mens Compound
Individual Olympic Round

Sunday 2 December 2012

Adam Ravenscroft

Phillip Glover

James Bingham

Bronze Final

1st  Adam Ravenscroft

Jordon Mitchell

Jonas Serna

6 2nd James Bingham

4 3rd  Jordon Mitchell

Alistair Whittingham

Jonas Serna

Adam Ravenscroft

Jonas Serna

Adam Ravenscroft

4th  Jonas Serna

1 Duncan Busby 6
32 Geraint Thomas 2 Duncan Busby
17 Tapani Kalmaru 6 Tapani Kalmaru
16 Andy Rikunenko 4
9 Jordon Mitchell 6
24 Matthew Ingram 0 Jordon Mitchell
25 Neil Vodden 6 Neil Vodden
8 Colin Geenes 2
5 James Bingham 7
28 Alex Lamb 1 James Bingham
21 Jon Nott 6 Jon Nott
12 Timothy Nash 2
13 Andrew Jackson 6
20 Thomas Taylor 2 Andrew Jackson
29 David Fall 6 David Fall
4 Chris White 5
3 Adam Ravenscroft 6
30 Thomas Hutchins 0 Adam Ravenscroft
19 Luke Pennell 6 Luke Pennell
14 Alex Bridgman 5
11 Phillip Glover 6
22 Mark Rudd 2 Phillip Glover
27 Callum Fraser 1 Liam Grimwood
6 Liam Grimwood 7
7 Ranald Hutton 4
26 Alistair Whittingham 6 Alistair Whittingham
23 Ryan Mountney 0 Jon Bull
10 Jon Bull 6
15 James Mason 6
18 Chris Fowler 2 James Mason
31 Jonas Serna 6 Jonas Serna
2 Chris Bell 5




Finals Womens Compound
Individual Olympic Round
Sunday 2 December 2012
Gold Final
Danielle Brown 2]
Bronze Final
1st Rikki Bingham
Naomi Jones 5 2nd Danielle Brown
Nichola Simpson 6 3rd  Nichola Simpson
4th  Naomi Jones
Rikki Bingham 6 |

Sd 1/16 Eliminations 1/8 Eliminations 1/4 Finals 1/2 Finals
1 Naomi Jones 6
32 Kirsten George 4 Naomi Jones
Naomi Jones
17 Philippa Lowe 6 Philippa Lowe
16 Kirsty Robb 2
Naomi Jones
9 Daisy Clark 7
24 Angela Lord 1 Daisy Clark
Daisy Clark
25 Katharina Baier 3 Nat Merry
8 Nat Merry 7
5 Danielle Brown 6
28 Stephanie Mountney 0 Danielle Brown
Danielle Brown
21 Jean Howells 0 Aalin George
12 Aalin George 6
Danielle Brown
13 Emma Terry 4
20 Lucy Holderness 6 Lucy Holderness
Christie Westman
29 Erin Prior 1 Christie Westman
4 Christie Westman 7
3 Andrea Gales 2
30 Hope Greenwood 6 Hope Greenwood
Helen Harris
19 Rebecca Lennon 4 Helen Harris
14 Helen Harris 6
Nichola Simpson
11 Nichola Simpson 6
22 Georgie Brown 2 Nichola Simpson
Nichola Simpson
27 Kim Swetman 1 Pauline Burfitt
6 Pauline Burfitt 7
7 Sarah Rigby 6
26 Lizzie Foster 0 Sarah Rigby
Jan Howells
23 Lucy O'Sullivan 4 Jan Howells
10 Jan Howells 6
Rikki Bingham
15 Claudine Jennings 4
18 Rebecca Hutchings 6 Rebecca Hutchings
Rikki Bingham
31 Sophie Brown 3 Rikki Bingham
2 Rikki Bingham 7




Sd 1/8 Eliminations

1 Steve Gamble

16 Bye

1/4 Finals

9 Martin Easterman

8 Chas Wilson

Steve Gamble

Chas Wilson

1/2 Finals

5 John Corrigan

John Corrigan

Steve Gamble

12 Bye
Lee Ankers
13 Bye
Lee Ankers
4 Lee Ankers
3 Jon Morrice
Jon Morrice
14 Bye
Jon Morrice
11 Luke Hagon
Luke Hagon

6 Lawrence Dixon

7 Martin Hutchings

10 Christopher Smith

15 Bye

2 Richard Hutchins

Martin Hutchings

Richard Hutchins

Richard Hutchins

Finals Mens Longbow
Individual Olympic Round
Sunday 2 December 2012
Gold Final
Steve Gamble 6 |
Bronze Final
1st  Steve Gamble
Lee Ankers 6 2nd Richard Hutchins
Jon Morrice 4 3rd Lee Ankers
4th  Jon Morrice
Richard Hutchins 2 |




Sd 1/2 Finals

1 Amanda Slack

4 Kathryn Lester

3 Katy Campbell

2 Julie Cousins

Finals Womens Longbow
Individual Olympic Round
Sunday 2 December 2012
Gold Final
Amanda Slack 6 |
Bronze Final
1st  Amanda Slack
Kathryn Lester 2 2nd  Julie Cousins
Katy Campbell 6 3rd Katy Campbell
4th  Kathryn Lester
Julie Cousins 2 |




